
Webinar Name Webinar Start Time Name Attendee Email
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 al knoth aknoth@rockawaytownship.org
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Anne Stusnick astusnick@gmail.com
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 carolyn quinn cquinn@chestertownship.org
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Carolynn Budd cbudd@mendhamnj.org
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 chad kreitz ckreitz@parsippany.net
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Cheryl Birmingham cabirmingham@co.morris.nj.us
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 christie tragno ctragno@chathamtownship.org
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Daria VanderGoot dvandergoot@boontontownship.com
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 David Seugling dseugling@peqtwp.org
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Erin Jensen-NJDEP erin.jensen@dep.nj.gov
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Fred Wilson fwilson@co.morris.nj.us
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Joan Santucci jsantucci@boonton.org
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Joe Fiorello jfiorello@netcong.org
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Joe Niosi jniosi@kinnelonboro.org
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Joelle Frank joelles@easthanovertownship.com
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 John Whitehead jwhitehead@kinnelonboro.org
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 June Hercek jhercek@montvillenj.org
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Karen Pirrello karenp@minehill.com
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 kathy hourihan kathyhourihan@gmail.com
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Kellie Ann Keyes keyesk@roxburynj.us
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Ken O'Brien obrienk@rosenet.org
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 kevin loria kloria@chathamborough.org
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Kristi Conover kristin.g.conover@pfizer.com
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Liz Sweedy liz.sweedy@gmail.com
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Louis Windt lwindt@morristwp.com
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Marc Macaluso marcm@easthanovertownship.com
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Margie Lowe mlowe@fpboro.net
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 MCMUA - Recycling Dept. lgindoff@co.morris.nj.us
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Michael Petonak mpetonaksr@gmail.com
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Mike Smith msmith@fpboro.net
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Nita jngalate@aol.com
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Patricia Romano promano@jeffersontownship.net
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Rick Beyer rbeyer@bolp.org
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Robin ghebreal rghebreal@chesterborough.org
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Roger Read rread@wtmorris.net
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 scott beam sbeam@chesterborough.org
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Steven Schotanus sschotanus@riverdalenj.gov
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 tom eschmann teschmann@morristwp.com
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Thomas slockbower tomrfd13@gmail.com
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Tim Quinn tquinn@mtolivetwp.org
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 William Isselin wisselin@dover.nj.us
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Yari Seise yseise@bolp.org
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Anthony Marrone amarrone@co.morris.nj.us
Morris County Municipal Recycling Coordinators Meeting 2023-01-27 09:45:25 Chris Vidal cvidal@co.morris.nj.us

The MCMUA's MRC Meeting on January 27, 2023 earned 1.5 CRP Classroom Credits


